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STI trading 
volume 

212.11
million 
shares

STI up
& down

Gainers:  15
Losers: 10
Unchanged: 5

Straits Times Index
Sept 8, 2016

2,894.48
(+0.83)

NovSept
2015

Jan
2016

March May July Sept
2,400

2,600

2,800

3,000

3,200

3,400

3,600
52-WEEK

HIGH:
LOW:

3,083.07 (Oct 26, ’15)
2,532.70 (Jan 21, ’16)


